SPEC SHEET
PX81-I
TM
OMEGADYNE
HIGH ACCURACY
WET/WET DIFFERENTIAL
PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
□U High Accuracy Wet/Wet

important. Their low temperature
compensation error minimizes
errors due to changing process
temperatures and the rugged all
stainless steel construction allows
the PX81 to withstand typical harsh
industrial environments found in
chemical and industrial plants.
PX81 Series
4-20 mA Output
0-1 to 0-500 psid
0-70 mbar to 0-35 bar
Differential Pressure
Interchangeable with Model TH-D1VA Metric Ranges Available - Consult Engineering
[*] Insert 0 for 10 ft cable or 1 for Bendix Connector
Ordering Examples: 1.) PX81D1-300DI is a 300 psi differential pressure transducers with
4-20 mA output and a Bendix connector, $685. Mating Connector (not included) PT06F-10-6S,
$26.50.  2.) PX81D0-010DI is a 10 psi differential pressure transducers with 4-20 mA output
and 10 ft (3m) shielded PCV cable, $685.
To Order: (Specify Model Number)
Models with 4-20 mA Output
Range (psid) Model Number Price Compatible Meters

Burst Pressure: 300% rated pressure
Mechanical:
Wetted Parts: 17-4 PH Stainless Steel
Pressure Port: 1⁄4-18 NPT Female
Electrical Connection: 10 ft (3m)
2-conductor Shielded PVC Cable
Optional: PT1H-10-6P (or equal)
Mating Connector: PT06F-10-6S
(not included)
Model PX81D1-005DI
Shown Smaller Than
Actual Size
Dimensions Shown in Inches (mm)
CUSTOM CONFIGURATIONS:
Interchangeable with Model TH-D1 Metric Ranges Available - Consult Engineering
Ordering Examples: 1.) PX81D0-500DI is a 500 psid range model with 4-20 mA output and 10 ft (3m) PVC cable, $685.
2.) PX81D0-005DV is a 5 psid range model with mV/V output and 10 ft (3m) PVC cable $550
3.) PX81D1-200D5T is a 200 psid range model with 0-5 Vdc output with an integral connector, $685. Mating connector, PT06F-10-6S, $26.50.
4.) PX81D0-012DI is a 12 psid range model with 4-20 mA output with a 10 ft (3m) cable, $685.
To Order a Custom Configuration:
1. Select a Pressure Port
2. Select Electrical Connection
3. Select a Pressure Range